



Swami Vivekanand College of Nursing, Udgir

(Approved by Government of Maharashtra, Recognized by Indian Nursing Council, New Delhi and Maharashtra Nursing Council Mumbai)

Affiliated to Maharashtra University of Health Sciences, Nashik

Survery No. 184, Bodhan Nagar, Jalkot Road, Udgir - 413517 Dist. Latur PH. 8208876474, Mail: svconudgir@gmail.com

Dr. Sudhir Jagtap (M.Sc. M.Phil, Ph.D.)
President

7.1.4: The Institution has facilities and initiatives for

Management of the various types of degradable and nondegradable waste





Swami Vivekanand College of Nursing, Udgir

(Approved by Government of Maharashtra, Recognized by Indian Nursing Council, New Delhi and Maharashtra Nursing Council Mumbai)

Affiliated to Maharashtra University of Health Sciences, Nashik

Survery No. 184, Bodhan Nagar, Jalkot Road, Udgir - 413517 Dist. Latur PH. 8208876474, Mail: svconudgir@gmail.com

Dr. Sudhir Jagtap (M.Sc. M.Phil, Ph.D.) President

SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT







Swami Vivekanand College of Nursing, Udgir

(Approved by Government of Maharashtra, Recognized by Indian Nursing Council, New Delhi and Maharashtra Nursing Council Mumbai)

Affiliated to Maharashtra University of Health Sciences, Nashik

Survery No. 184, Bodhan Nagar, Jalkot Road, Udgir - 413517 Dist. Latur PH. 8208876474, Mail: svconudgir@gmail.com

Dr. Sudhir Jagtap (M.Sc. M.Phil, Ph.D.) President

PROCESSED LIQUID WASTE IS USED FOR GARDENING







Swami Vivekanand College of Nursing, Udgir

(Approved by Government of Maharashtra, Recognized by Indian Nursing Council, New Delhi and Maharashtra Nursing Council Mumbai)

Affiliated to Maharashtra University of Health Sciences, Nashik

Survery No. 184, Bodhan Nagar, Jalkot Road, Udgir - 413517 Dist. Latur PH. 8208876474, Mail: svconudgir@gmail.com

Dr. Sudhir Jagtap (M.Sc. M.Phil, Ph.D.)
President









Swami Vivekanand College of Nursing, Udgir

(Approved by Government of Maharashtra, Recognized by Indian Nursing Council, New Delhi and Maharashtra Nursing Council Mumbai)

Affiliated to Maharashtra University of Health Sciences, Nashik

Survery No. 184, Bodhan Nagar, Jalkot Road, Udgir - 413517 Dist. Latur PH. 8208876474, Mail: svconudgir@gmail.com

Dr. Sudhir Jagtap (M.Sc. M.Phil, Ph.D.)
President

SANITARY VENDING MACHINE







Swami Vivekanand College of Nursing, Udgir

(Approved by Government of Maharashtra, Recognized by Indian Nursing Council, New Delhi and Maharashtra Nursing Council Mumbai) Affiliated to Maharashtra University of Health Sciences, Nashik

Survery No. 184, Bodhan Nagar, Jalkot Road, Udgir - 413517 Dist. Latur PH. 8208876474, Mail: svconudgir@gmail.com

Dr. Sudhir Jagtap (M.Sc. M.Phil, Ph.D.)
President

E-WASTE MANAGEMENT







Swami Vivekanand College of Nursing, Udgir

(Approved by Government of Maharashtra, Recognized by Indian Nursing Council, New Delhi and Maharashtra Nursing Council Mumbai)

Affiliated to Maharashtra University of Health Sciences, Nashik

Survery No. 184, Bodhan Nagar, Jalkot Road, Udgir - 413517 Dist. Latur PH. 8208876474, Mail: svconudgir@gmail.com

Dr. Sudhir Jagtap (M.Sc. M.Phil, Ph.D.)
President

LIQUID WASTE MANAGEMENT









Swami Vivekanand College of Nursing, Udgir

(Approved by Government of Maharashtra, Recognized by Indian Nursing Council, New Delhi and Maharashtra Nursing Council Mumbai)

Affiliated to Maharashtra University of Health Sciences, Nashik

Survery No. 184, Bodhan Nagar, Jalkot Road, Udgir - 413517 Dist. Latur PH. 8208876474, Mail: svconudgir@gmail.com

Dr. Sudhir Jagtap (M.Sc. M.Phil, Ph.D.)
President

LIQUID WASTE MANAGEMENT







Swami Vivekanand College of Nursing, Udgir

(Approved by Government of Maharashtra, Recognized by Indian Nursing Council, New Delhi and Maharashtra Nursing Council Mumbai)

Affiliated to Maharashtra University of Health Sciences, Nashik

Survery No. 184, Bodhan Nagar, Jalkot Road, Udgir - 413517 Dist. Latur PH. 8208876474, Mail: svconudgir@gmail.com

Dr. Sudhir Jagtap (M.Sc. M.Phil, Ph.D.)
President







Swami Vivekanand College of Nursing, Udgir

(Approved by Government of Maharashtra, Recognized by Indian Nursing Council, New Delhi and Maharashtra Nursing Council Mumbai)

Affiliated to Maharashtra University of Health Sciences, Nashik

Survery No. 184, Bodhan Nagar, Jalkot Road, Udgir - 413517 Dist. Latur PH. 8208876474, Mail: svconudgir@gmail.com

Dr. Sudhir Jagtap (M.Sc. M.Phil, Ph.D.) President



